
RALI MON - Sponsored by Elim Peugeot
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 17th/18th September 2016

OVERALL RESULTS
No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

Fails Time

6 Ian Roberts Gwawr Hughes VW Golf GTi E 0:01 1

7 Tom Edwards Daniel Jones Ford Escort E 0:05 2 1 0:04 0:04

8 Chris Young Dafydd Evans Vauxhall Nova E 0:31 3 2 0:30 0:26

5 Russell Wooley Nick Bloxham Peugeot 106 E 0:40 4 3 0:39 0:09

28 Paul Morris Merfyn Williams Ford Escort E 0:43 5 4 0:42 0:03

1 Arwel Hughes-Jones Dylan John Williams Ford Escort E 0:57 6 5 0:56 0:14

4 Riean Jones Cadog Davies Seat Ibiza E 1:02 7 6 1:01 0:05

9 Arwel Griffith Aron Jones Peugeot 205 E 1:05 8 7 1:04 0:03

22 Steve King Dilwyn John BMW 318Ti E 1:31 9 8 1:30 0:26

10 Robert Evans Richard Morris Nissan Pulsar E 1:34 10 9 1:33 0:03

18 Geraint Jones Aled Pennant Peugeot 205 E 1:34 11 10 1:33 0:00

21 Jordan Reynolds Gareth Price Toyota Corolla GTi E 1:51 12 11 1:50 0:17

34 Tim Hodgson Chris Evans Ford Escort S 3:44 13 1 3:43 1:53

24 Mal Acott Cyril Jones Ford Escort E 3:44 14 12 3:43 0:00

27 Chris Philips Jamie Mills Peugeot 205 E 3:47 15 13 3:46 0:03

25 Dave Jones Ashley Owen BMW 318Ti E 4:23 16 14 4:22 0:36

38 Deion Atkinson Aron Jones Honda Civic S 4:30 17 2 4:29 0:07

36 Polly Chris Ashley Rover 200 S 4:41 18 3 4:40 0:11

12 Jonathan Bossen Sam Spencer Ford Escort E 5:01 19 15 5:00 0:20

30 Steve Woods Osian Owen Vauxhall Nova E 5:16 20 16 5:15 0:15

59 Mike Webber Neil Jones BMW Compact N 6:33 21 1 6:32 1:17

49 Chris Tindall Alan Parry Subaru Impreza S 6:41 22 4 6:40 0:08

26 Jonathan Walsh Brian Stubs BMW 316Ti E 7:26 23 17 7:25 0:45

14 Alun Horn Annie Green Subaru Impreza E 7:28 24 18 7:27 0:02

33 Dylan Parry Dylan Griffiths Vauxhall Corsa S 9:35 25 5 9:34 2:07

37 John Jones Rhun Ellis Ford Escort S 11:04 26 6 11:03 1:29

35 Nigel Ikin Will Atkins Peugeot 205 S 11:42 27 7 11:41 0:38
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42 Kevin Papper Robert Smith Subaru Impreza S 12:20 28 8 12:19 0:38

60 Gareth Flynn Gwion Jones Citroen Saxo N 12:29 29 2 12:28 0:09

47 Guto Thomas Rhys Griffiths BMW 318Ti S 17:26 30 9 17:25 4:57

50 John Jones Simon Jones Vauxhall Nova S 23:07 31 10 23:06 5:41

46 David Hughes Arwyn Williams Proton Satria S 34:07 32 11 34:06 11:00

45 Sion Hardy Adam Jones BMW 318Ti S 1 3:53 33 12

53 Dylan Roberts Warren Cardwell Peugeot 205 S 1 13:31 34 13

61 Alun Barnes Meirion Gadd Peugeot 206 N 1 20:36 35 3

63 Chris Leach Jolyon Robinson Ford Escort N 1 26:01 36 4

39 Andy Price Geoff Lowe Proton Coupe S 4 16:49 37 14

64 Owain Baum-Jones William Hughes Suzuki Ignis N 8 20:33 38 5

43 Daniel Williams Rhian Sanson Ford Escort S 11 18:36 39 15

3 Steven John Williams Dafydd Sion Lloyd Ford Escort E 15 2:42 40 19

23 Ieuan Thomas Declan Mason Citroen Saxo E 27 1:55 41 20
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